64.18
m
m
D
ry
L
in
®
R
B1
B
d
n
d1
d2
s
T J U M - 01-10
TJUM-01-10 10 0,030 - 0,092 725 5075 14
TJUM-01-12 12 0,030 - 0,097 960 6720 19
TJUM-01-16 16 0,030 - 0,097 1440 10080 27
TJUM-01-20 20 0,030 - 0,103 2250 15750 49
TJUM-01-25 25 0,030 - 0,103 3625 25375 106
TJUM-01-30 30 0,040 - 0,124 5100 35700 166
TJUM-01-40 40 0,040 - 0,124 8000 56000 347
TJUM-01-50 50 0,050 - 0,146 12500 87500 577
TJUM-01-10 10 19 -0,020 -0,040 29 21,6 1,30 17,5
TJUM-01-12 12 22 -0,020 -0,040 32 22,6 1,30 20,5
TJUM-01-16 16 26 -0,020 -0,040 36 24,6 1,30 24,2
TJUM-01-20 20 32 -0,020 -0,045 45 31,2 1,60 29,6